Steel Contents
PAGE
     PAGE
Mild Steel Flat 1  Universal Column 8
Mild Steel Angle 2-3  Galvanised Pipe 9
Mild Steel Channel 4  Self-Colour Pipe 9
Mild Steel Square 4  Square Hollow Section 10-12
Mild Steel Round 4  Rectangular Hollow Section 10-12

EXM2496
27.40 kg
 TYPE CODE / WEIGHT
 TYPE CODE / WEIGHT
 THICKNESS (t) mm
Circular Hollow Section (7.5mtr Lengths)
OD
t
 S
IZ
E
 (
a)
 m
m
 2.0mm 2.5mm 3.0mm 3.5mm 4.0mm 5.0mm
21.3od
BMP1525
8.70 kg
26.9od
BMP20 BMP2025
9.22 kg 11.33 kg
33.7od
BMP2520 BMP25 BMP2530
11.70 kg 14.44 kg 17.03 kg
42.4od
 BMP32 BMP3230
 18.47 kg 21.83 kg
48.3od
 BMP4025 BMP40
 21.15 kg 25.20 kg
60.3od
  BMP50 BMP5035 BMP5040
  31.80 kg 36.75 kg 41.625 kg
76.1od
  BMP65   BMP6550
  40.65 kg   65.78 kg
80.9od
  BMP80   BMP8050
  47.70 kg   77.685 kg
101.3od
  BMP90
  54.75 kg
114.3od
  BMP100   BMP10050
  61.80 kg   101.25 kg
139.7od
  BMP125   BMP12550
  75.94 kg   124.50 kg
168.3od
    BMP15040 BMP150
    121.73 kg 150.75 kg
SIZE DIMENSIONS/THICKNESS
 2.0mm 3.0mm 4.5mm
8x4
ALCP8420 ALCP8430 ALCP8445
16.90 kg 25.34 kg 39.00 kg
10x5
ALCP10520 ALCP10530 ALCP10545
26.46 kg 39.67 kg 62.10 kg
Top cell contains IITC product code, lower cell contains Kg per length.
Weights given are theoretical and are included as a guide only.
IITC do not accept responsibility for any error.
Steel
 15
Plain Weldmesh
SIZE GAUGE/ CODE / WEIGHT
 6g 8g 10g 12g
6' x 3'
1” x 1”
   PW631112
   4.91 kg
6' x 3'
2” x 2”